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Which  costs  more?

YOUR FIRST HOUSE

YOUR LAST CARor

In the past
years

1. http://www.thepeoplehistory.com/70yearsofpricechange.html
2. http://www.usatoday.com/story/money/cars/2015/05/04/new-car-transaction-price-3-kbb-kelley-blue-book/26690191/

Guarantees are based on claims-paying ability of the carrier.
Exclusive rights to this material belongs to GPS. Unauthorized use of this material is prohibited.
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The aver
age new

 car pr
ice in

2016 was $
33,5602

The avera
ge new h

ome price
 in

1950 was $
8,4501

Gallon of Gas

$0.18
$0.25

$0.36

$1.19

$1.34

$3.39

$2.49

1950 2016

Loaf of Bread

$0.30
$0.45

$0.70

$0.99
$0.89

$3.68

$4.97

1950 2016

Pound of Hamburger

$0.30
$0.45

$0.70

$0.99
$0.89

$3.68

$4.97

1950 2016

Wages

$3,210

$5,315

$9,400

$19,500

$28,960

$40,523

$45,000

1950 2016

Cars

$1,510
$2,600

$3,450

$7,200

$16,950

$27,958

$33,560

1950 2016

Houses

$8450
$12,700

$23,450

$68,700

$123,000

$238,880

$379,800

1950 2016


